8:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
10:20 am
10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
11:45 am
12:15 am
1:30 pm
1:35 pm

1:40 pm
1:45 pm

1:50 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:45 pm

PROGRAM GUIDE

Registration Opens
Day 1 Opening Introduction
A SECURITY STATE OF MIND: CONTINUOUS
SECURITY WITH KUBERNETES
Chris Van Tuin

MODERN INFRASTRUCTURE
Dmytro Dyachuk, Gordon Klok, Roman Lisagor

Message from Gold Sponsors
Break

OPEN SOURCE GOVERNANCE - THE HARD PARTS
Nell Shamrell-Harrington

Moving to the Left: Lessons from the State of
DevOps Report
Bill Weiss
Open Space Introduction
Open Space Proposals
Lunch (voting during)
Ignite Talks Opening
DON'T LISTEN TO ME, I'M A FRAUD.
Adam Lefkowitz
COMPLIANCE WITH CONTINUOUS DELIVERY
Jan Ulrich
GETTING A PROMOTION: THE CHECKLIST
Holly Burton

KAOS MEETS CONTAINERS
Xander Botha

REMOTE FRIENDLY: MAKING IT HAPPEN
Matthew Fisher

Open Space Slot 1

Open Space Slot 2
Open Space Slot 3
Day 1 Closing Comments
Evening Event at Tavern

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am
10:20 am
10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
11:45 am
12:15 am
1:30 pm
1:35 pm
1:40 pm
1:45 pm

1:50 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Registration Opens
Day 2 Opening Introduction

ZOMBIES AT BRAAINS.I0
Jef King

AM | THE CRAZY ONE? GASLIGHTING AND GENDER IN
THE WORKPLACE.
Holly Burton
Message from Gold Sponsors
Break
MACHINE ACTIONABLE INTELLIGENCE (OR How |
LEARNED TO STOP WORRYING AND TRUST THE
WATCHDOG)
David Aldurien

EXPLORING MICROSERVICE GRAPHS IN REAL TIME
Adam Arsenault

Open Space Introduction
Open Space Proposals
Lunch (voting during)
Ignite Talks Opening
EVENT DRIVEN ARCHITECTURE
Victor Yang
THIRD-WAVE DEVOPS
Jason Yee
BIG GAME HUNTING WITH ELK
Michael Greenwell
ESTIMATING SLOWLY - BEST PRACTICES FOR AGILE
COMPANIES
Amin Yazdani
COMPANIES WHICH NEED DEVOPS BUT DON’T KNOW
ABOUT IT
Dmitry Vinnik
BEST BUY CANADA'S HOLIDAY SURVIVAL KIT:
PERFORMANCE STRATEGY AND REAL-TIME APM
Oriol Martinez Pou, Solmaz Abbaspoursani
BEYOND MEAN TIME TO REPAIR
Jason Hand
Open Space Slot 5
Open Space Slot 6
Day 2 Closing Comments
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ANTI-HARASSMENT POLICY

DevOpsDays is dedicated to providing a harassment-free conference experience for everyone, regardless of gender, sexual orientation, disability, physical
appearance, body size, race, or religion. We do not tolerate harassment of conference participants in any form. Sexual language and imagery is not
appropriate for any conference venue, including talks. Conference participants violating these rules may be sanctioned or expelled from the conference
without a refund at the discretion of the conference organizers.

Harassment includes offensive verbal comments related to gender, sexual orientation, disability, physical appearance, body size, race, religion, sexual
images in public spaces, deliberate intimidation, stalking, following, harassing photography or recording, sustained disruption of talks or other events,
inappropriate physical contact, and unwelcome sexual attention. Participants asked to stop any harassing behavior are expected to comply immediately.

Exhibitors in the expo hall, sponsor or vendor booths, or similar activities are also subject to the anti-harassment policy. In particular, exhibitors should not use
sexualized images, activities, or other material. Booth staff (including volunteers) should not use sexualized clothing/uniforms/costumes, or otherwise create
a sexualized environment.

If a participant engages in harassing behavior, the conference organizers may take any action they deem appropriate, including warning the offender or
expulsion from the conference with no refund.

If you are being harassed, notice that someone else is being harassed, or have any other concerns, please contact a member of conference staff immediately.

Conference staff can be identified by distinct staff badges. Conference staff will be happy to help participants contact hotel/venue security or local law
enforcement, provide escorts, or otherwise assist those experiencing harassment to feel safe for the duration of the conference. We value your attendance.

We expect participants to adhere to the code of conduct at all conference venues and conference-related social events.

CODE OF CONDUCT

I. 1 am an attendee at devopsdays, learning from and sharing with other devopsdays attendees in an effort to better myself and my industry. I co-create the
experience with fellow attendees. | am prepared to give my energy, presence and sensitivity to creating the best possible experience for myself and others.

II. 1 am coming to devopsdays to interact with people. | understand thatimagery and language which is suggestive or derogatory will offend and make people
uncomfortable. | also understand that people may have boundaries and sensibilities different from my own. | will accept without question when informed that
something is offensive or unacceptable in the context of the devopsdays event.

II. I will never intentionally harass or offend another attendee regardless of gender, sexual orientation, disability, appearance, size, race or religion and will
not abide another attendee being harassed or offended. If | am aware that anyone is uncomfortable or unsafe, I will notify those giving offense and the
devopsdays event organizers.

IV. If | am offended or harassed, | will inform people around me who make me feel safe and the event organizers. If | feel safe, at my discretion, | will inform
those giving offense of the specific actions with the hope that the other party is well-intentioned and ignorant, but I am under no obligation to do so.

V. lunderstand that people are different and | attempt to be forgiving of others actions at the level of their sincere intent, but my priority is protecting my safety
and the safety of others. I will act without hesitation or reservation until there are no question of the safety of all parties.

VI. I trust the devopsdays organizers and attendees will co-create the best possible experience for everyone involved, as | will. | believe devopsdays is about
empowering people and I will not forget | am empowered to create a safe and nurturing environment. If | or any other attendee violates this aspect of the
event, | expect the conference organizers to protect the attendees by direct action, including expelling those in violation and contacting the proper authorities.

NEED HELP? 778-729-0818 Vodar

Text or callif you are a witness or a victim of an incident that is or may be considered DevOpsDays Vancouver 2017 thanks voxter.com for their
non-compliant with of our Code of Conduct. Report your name and location and we support of our safe and respectful community and the
will coordinate an appropriate response as soon as possible. use of their telephony services to improve it.
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